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Alphabetical Order

Seedling Readers LEVEL LIST
See all our Seedling 

readers on our website.

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

A Diller, A Dollar + 49 Early Emerg 4 C
A Tisket, A Tasket + 127 Early Fluent 10 F
All About Teeth + 200 Early Fluent 12 G
All Over the World + 82 Emergent 7 E ✧
Ant and the Pigeon, The + 223 Fluent 15* H
Ants + 142 Fluent 15* I
Artist in the Woods + 228 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
At the Post Office + 668  Transitional 22 N
Awful Waffles + 296 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Barack Obama + 287 Fluent 20* M
Barnaby Bullfrog + 120 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Beach Relay + 85 Early Fluent 9 F
Beavers + 99 Early Fluent 11* F
Bee’s Home, A + 127 Fluent 18* K ✧
Beetle Jobs + 127 Fluent 14* I
Before the Fridge + 88 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Betsy Ross’s Refrigerator + 316  Transitional 20 L
Big Baby Elephant, The + 96 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Big Bad Rex + 76 Fluent 16 I ✧
Biking 60 Early Fluent 10 F
Bingo + 98 Emergent 7 E
Birthday in the Woods, A + 199 Fluent 17* F ✧
Black-and-White Ruffed Lemurs + 94 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Boxes, Boxes, Boxes + 63 Emergent 7 E ✧
Bridges + 62 Emergent 5 D ✧
Brown Cow Frowned, The + 102 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Brownie 38 Early Emerg 3* C ✧
Bumpity, Bumpity, Bump + 62 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Bundle of Sticks, The + 198 Fluent 15* I
Camels + 137 Fluent 15* H
Cat Who Loved Red, The + 63 Emergent 6* D ✧
Caves + 79 Early Fluent 11* G ✧
Charlie’s Black Hen + 89 Emergent 7 E ✧
Cheetahs + 140 Fluent 14* G ✧
Chickens On Vacation + 169 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Chinese Lanterns + 185 Fluent 13* H
Cleaning Day at the Firehouse + 300  Transitional 18 K
Container Ships + 118 Fluent 14 H
Contest, The + 184 Fluent 15 I
Counting Money 178 Early Fluent 11 G
Count the Stars + 209  Transitional 20 M
Crocodile or Alligator? + 113 Fluent 13* G
Crocodile’s Smile + 86 Emergent 8* E ✧
Dalmatians + 70 Fluent 15* I ✧
Diddle Diddle Dumpling + 54 Emergent 7 E ✧
Dinosaurs Galore 35 Emergent 5 D ✧
Doctor Foster + 68 Emergent 5 D ✧
Dogs + 186 Early Fluent 11* G
Dragonflies Are Super Bugs + 101 Fluent 14* G ✧
Dr. Seuss + 268 Fluent 20* M
Duck and Goose and the Perfect Puddle + 73 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Duck and Goose Give a Party + 110 Early Fluent 9* E ✧
Duck and Goose Have a Picnic + 125 Early Fluent 11* F ✧
Duck and Goose in the Rain + 88 Emergent 8* E ✧
Duck and Goose Play with Frog 98 Early Fluent 9* F ✧
Elephant’s Trunk, The + 60 Emergent 7 E ✧
Everyone Sleeps + 171 Fluent 14* H
Festival Fun + 76 Emergent 5 D
Finding Patterns 188 Early Fluent 10* G
Fish Money + 140 Early Fluent 12 G
Flags on High! + 316  Transitional 18 K
Fluffy Rodriguez + 189 Fluent 13* H
Fox and the Stork, The + 284 Fluent 17* I 
Foxes + 205 Fluent 16* I
Free to Fly + 96 Emergent 8 E ✧
Frogs + 173 Early Fluent 12* G
Funny Baby Monkey, The + 87 Emergent 7 E ✧
Furry Baby Bear, The + 91 Emergent 7 E ✧
Gerbils Measure Up + 71 Emergent 7 E
Giant Bugs Were Real! + 54 Fluent 13* I ✧
Giant’s Job, The + 180 Fluent 14 H ✧

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

Giraffes + 161 Fluent 15* H
Goat Who Wouldn’t Come Home, The + 184 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Good Morning Duck and Goose + 123 Emergent 8* F ✧
Good Night Sky 32 Emergent 5 D ✧
Gorillas + 185 Fluent 16* H ✧
Hawks + 87 Early Fluent 12* F ✧
Hedgehog Day + 121 Fluent 15 I ✧
Here Comes the Rain! 195 Fluent 16* I
Here’s Skipper 28 Early Emerg 2* B ✧
Hey Diddle Diddle + 53 Emergent 5 D ✧
Hickory Dickory Dock + 47 Emergent 5 D
Hope Not 70 Emergent 6 D ✧
Hopscotch + 110 Early Fluent 12 G
How the Cheetah Got His Spots + 218 Fluent 15 I
How the Owl Got His Hoot + 350 Fluent 16* I
Howie Has a Stomachache + 100 Emergent 8 E ✧
Humpty Dumpty 42 Early Emerg 3 C ✧
I Am 32 Early Emerg 3* B ✧
I Am in a Family 45 Early Emerg 4 C
I Can Write. Can You? 30 Early Emerg 2* B ✧
If You’re Happy and You Know It 91 Emergent 6 D
In My Room 58 Emergent 5* D ✧
In Search of Something Delicious + 202 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Is Your Pail Full? + 162 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
It’s Game Day 68 Emergent 6* D ✧
It’s Raining, It’s Pouring + 41 Early Emerg 4 C
Itsy Bitsy Spider, The + 43 Early Emerg 4 C
Jack and Jill + 40 Emergent 5 D ✧
Jack Be Nimble + 43 Emergent 5 D 
Jackie’s New Friend + 163 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
James Naismith + 261 Fluent 20* M
Jamie the Lifeguard + 81 Emergent 8* F ✧
Jim Henson + 258 Fluent 20* M
J. K. Rowling + 296 Fluent 20* M
Jump, Frog 33 Early Emerg 3 C ✧
Just Enough! + 107 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Kangaroos + 118 Early Fluent 12* G
Kevin Counts + 83 Emergent 6 D ✧
King’s Surprise, The 54 Emergent 5 D ✧
Kite Dance + 65 Emergent 7* E ✧
Kookaburra + 100 Early Fluent 10 F
Leaf, A + 88 Early Fluent 9 F
Let’s Compare 181 Early Fluent 10 F
Let’s Play Jacks 96 Emergent 8 E
Like Me + 86 Early Fluent 10 F
Lillian the Librarian + 315 Fluent 16 I ✧
Little Bo-Peep + 48 Early Emerg 4 C ✧
Little Boy Blue + 43 Early Emerg 4 C
Little Duck and Little Goose + 60 Emergent 5 D ✧
Little Miss Muffet + 59 Emergent 5 D ✧
Little Princess + 99 Emergent 8* E ✧
Little Rabbit Who Wanted Red Wings, The + 364 Fluent 19* H ✧
Lizard or Salamander? + 104 Fluent 15* I
Look! Bugs… 32 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Look In + 36 Early Emerg 3 C
Magnets 28 Early Emerg 2 B ✧
Make Your Bed, Baby Gorilla 54 Emergent 5 D
Making Baskets + 138 Fluent 15 I
Making Music + 107 Early Fluent 10* F
Map Fun 39 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Maria’s House + 138 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Martian Goo + 65 Emergent 7 E ✧
Mary, Mary, Quite Contrary + 37 Early Emerg 3 C
Mat Maker, The + 151 Early Fluent 10 F
Measure It! 206 Fluent 16* I
Meow, What Now? + 185 Fluent 14* G ✧
Mice + 181 Fluent 18* K
Mice Live Everywhere + 97 Early Fluent 12 G
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Alphabetical Order (continued)

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

Mike's Job + 62 Emergent 5 D
Miller, His Son, and the Donkey, The + 345 Fluent 16* I
Molly Makes a Graph + 110 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Monkey and the Camel, The + 249 Fluent 16* I
Monkey Tails 95 Early Fluent 11 G
Moth or Butterfly? + 121 Fluent 15* I
Mother Goose + 93 Emergent 5 D
Mother, May I? 40 Early Emerg 3 C
Mouse’s Baby Blanket + 68 Emergent 6* D ✧
Mr. Miller’s Old Car + 108 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
My Class 14 Early Emerg 1 A ✧
My Giraffe 35 Early Emerg 3 C
My New Toolbox 44 Emergent 5 D
My Pet 66 Emergent 6* D ✧
Nee and the Elephants + 364  Transitional 20 M
Neil Armstrong + 291 Fluent 20* M
Nettie’s Spaghetti + 135 Early Fluent 10 F
Never Be 73 Emergent 6 D ✧
No, I Won’t + 174 Emergent 8 E ✧
No Luck! + 120 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Noah Goes to School + 344  Transitional 18 K
Not Too Small at All + 251 Fluent 14* H ✧
Not Very Messy, Unless… + 94 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Notes from Mom + 100 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Notes to Dad + 114 Early Fluent 9* F ✧
Octopus Goes to School 42 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Off to the Library 46 Early Emerg 3 C ✧
Oh, No, Sherman! 66 Emergent 7* E ✧
Old King Cole 29 Early Emerg 3 C ✧
Old Mother Hubbard + 53 Early Emerg 4 C
Old Woman Who Lived in a Shoe, The + 56 Emergent 5 D ✧
Open Your Eyes, Sidney Miffet! + 107 Fluent 13 H ✧
Orca Whales + 85 Fluent 14* H ✧
Our Family Reunion 32 Early Emerg 2* B ✧
Our House Had a Mouse + 102 Emergent 8* E ✧
Owls + 105 Fluent 15* H
Panama Canal, The + 139 Fluent 16 I
Panda’s Birthday Surprise + 141 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Papa Penguin’s Surprise + 136 Early Fluent 12* F ✧
Peanut Hunt, The + 162 Early Fluent 12 G
Pet for Grandma, A + 242 Fluent 14 H
Pete’s Tickets + 65 Emergent 5 D ✧
Picnic on the Sidewalk + 108 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Play Ball, Sherman + 88 Early Fluent 9* F ✧
Playing Safe + 246 Fluent 14 H
Prairie Town + 61 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Presidential Pets + 337  Transitional 20 L
Puffins + 104 Fluent 13 H ✧
Puppet Show, The 15 Early Emerg 1 A 
Pussy Cat, Pussy Cat + 44 Emergent 5 D ✧
Quick Baby Zebra, The + 97 Fluent 13 H ✧
Riding the Roller Coaster + 179  Transitional 18 K
Rock-A-Bye, Baby + 57 Early Emerg 4 C
Row, Row, Row Your Boat + 98 Emergent 6 D
Royal Family, The 17 Early Emerg 1 A ✧
Runaway Monkey 39 Early Emerg 3* B ✧
Ruth Handler + 286 Fluent 20* M
Sand 89 Fluent 13 H
Sand Art + 111 Fluent 13* H
Scarlet Macaws + 113 Fluent 15 I
Scoop Bottle Ball + 107 Fluent 13 H
Seed Surprise 67 Emergent 7 E ✧
Seven Cool Cats + 97 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Shape Story, A + 56 Emergent 5 D ✧
She’ll Be Coming Round the Mountain 126 Emergent 8 E
Shells 39 Early Emerg 2 B ✧
Sherman + 48 Emergent 5* C ✧
Sherman in the Talent Show + 310 Fluent 16 I
Sherman’s Happy Walk + 69 Emergent 8* E ✧
Sherman’s Lost And Found + 188 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Sherman’s Shenanigans + 52 Emergent 8 E ✧

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

Shiny Baby Penguin, The + 108 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Simple Simon + 36 Early Emerg 3 C
Sink or Float? 92 Emergent 5 D
Skateboard Park, The + 193  Transitional 20 K
Skunks + 111 Fluent 16* H ✧
Sleepy Red Ladybug, The + 230 Early Fluent 10 F
Smart Pigs + 102 Fluent 13* H ✧
Snails + 206 Fluent 16* I
Snakes + 177 Fluent 15* I
Snap and Trap Plants + 146 Fluent 17* J
Snow, Snow! + 188 Fluent 16* I
Snowflakes + 80 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Snow Leopards + 106 Early Fluent 12* G
Snuggle Up + 125 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Sonia Sotomayor + 251 Fluent 20* M
Special Invitation for Sherman, A + 277 Fluent 14 H
Spiders + 196 Fluent 14* H
Squeaky Clean 29 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Stallion’s Call, The 76 Emergent 7 E ✧
Stamp Your Paper! + 63 Emergent 8* E
Star Light, Star Bright 50 Early Emerg 3 C
Staying with Grandma Norma + 168 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Steve Jobs + 256 Fluent 20* M
Storm Is Coming!, A + 207 Fluent 16* I
Stubborn Pig, The + 237 Fluent 13* G
Sun’s Magic, The 28 Early Emerg 2 B ✧
Surprise in the Van, A + 227 Early Fluent 12 G
Sylvia Earle + 248 Fluent 20* M
Take A Bow, Jody + 78 Emergent 7* D ✧
Taking Care of Rosie + 62 Emergent 7* E ✧
Tall Baby Giraffe, The + 92 Emergent 7 E ✧
This Is the Seed + 115 Fluent 13* G ✧
This Little Pig + 43 Emergent 5 D ✧
Toad or Frog? + 134 Fluent 17* I
Treasure in the Attic + 153 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Turtle Trouble + 157 Emergent 8 E ✧
Turtles Everywhere + 96 Early Fluent 12* G
Twins + 266  Transitional 18 K
Two Points 40 Early Emerg 2* B ✧
Under the Old Oak Tree + 205 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Use Your Beak! + 106 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Wally Amos + 283 Fluent 20* M
Walt Disney + 256 Fluent 20* M
Wash Your Hands! + 235 Early Fluent 12* G
Water 48 Emergent 8* C ✧
Weedy Sea Dragons + 106 Fluent 14* G ✧
Wee Willie Winkie 34 Emergent 5 D ✧
We’re Just Looking! + 115 Early Emerg 4* E ✧
Whales + 204 Fluent 16* I
What a School + 101 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
What a Wind! + 235 Fluent 15* I
What Do You Feel? 193 Fluent 16* I
What Do You Hear? 169 Fluent 16* I
What Do You See? 195 Fluent 14* H
What Do You Smell? 206 Fluent 15* I
What Would the Zoo Do? + 59 Emergent 6 D ✧
What’s for Dinner? + 115 Emergent 7* E ✧
What’s on Your Plate? + 235 Fluent 18* K
When Animals Sleep + 72 Emergent 7 E
When You Meet an Owl + 169 Fluent 16 I
Where Does the Teacher Sleep? 50 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Where’s the Snow? + 142 Early Fluent 12* G ✧
Whistle Tour, A + 361  Transitional 20 L
Who Will Be It? 127 Fluent 13 H
Why Do Worms Come Up When It Rains? + 202 Fluent 19* I ✧
Willy’s Hats 65 Emergent 7 E ✧
Wolves + 68 Emergent 7 E ✧
Yoshiko’s Surprise + 81 Emergent 6* E ✧
Zap! + 83 Early Fluent 11* G ✧
Zebras + 78 Fluent 13* H ✧
Zoo in Willy’s Bed, The + 83 Emergent 8* E ✧

* On Reading Recovery Book List 	✧	Officially leveled using the F&P Text Level Gradienttm.+ AR™ Quiz available

** On Descubriendo La Lectura (DLL) Book List

Reading Recovery® is a registered trademark of The Ohio State University. 
Levels are subject to change as they are periodically tested and reevaluated.

The F&P Text Level Gradienttm is a trademark of  
Irene C. Fountas and Gay Su Pinnell. Fountas & 
Pinnell Leveled Books Website. Heinemann. 2015.

Accelerated Reader and design are trademarks of Renaissance Learning, 
Inc. and its subsidiaries, registered, common law or pending registration 
in the United States and other countries. Used with permission.



Level Order

Spanish Readers—Alphabetical Order
Title

Word  
Count

DLL  
Level

Aquí está Fido 28 3**
Cerdos inteligentes 107 12-13
¿Cocodrilo o aligátor? 116 12-13
Colas de mono 97 10–11
Copos de nieve 96 13
Día de fútbol 68 11**
¿Dónde está la nieve? 137 9–10
El hogar de las abejas 125 12-13
En casa de abuelita Norma 168 13**

Title
Word  
Count

DLL  
Level

En nuestra casa había un ratón 102 9**
Espero que no 83 8**
Horacio tiene dolor de barriga 109 11–12
Jerbillos a la medida 70 8
La cabrita que no quería volver 
a casa

174 10–11

La gata a la que le gustaba el rojo 63 8**
Los ratones viven en todas partes 95 10–11
Mi mascota 65 8**

Title
Word  
Count

DLL  
Level

Nunca 73 6**
Recados de Mamá 100 14**
¿Sapo o rana? 146 13–14
Sonrisa de Cocodrilo 80 8
Sopa Marciana 65 7**
Tortuga en problemas 147 9-10
Tortugas en todas partes 99 11–12
¡Zas! 98 8

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

My Class 14 Early Emerg 1 A ✧
Puppet Show, The 15 Early Emerg 1 A
Royal Family, The 17 Early Emerg 1 A ✧
Here’s Skipper 28 Early Emerg 2* B ✧
I Can Write. Can You? 30 Early Emerg 2* B ✧
Magnets 28 Early Emerg 2 B ✧
Our Family Reunion 32 Early Emerg 2* B ✧
Shells 39 Early Emerg 2 B ✧
Sun’s Magic, The 28 Early Emerg 2 B ✧
Two Points 40 Early Emerg 2* B ✧
I Am 32 Early Emerg 3* B ✧
Runaway Monkey 39 Early Emerg 3* B ✧
Brownie 38 Early Emerg 3* C ✧
Humpty Dumpty 42 Early Emerg 3 C ✧
Jump, Frog 33 Early Emerg 3 C ✧
Look In + 36 Early Emerg 3 C
Mary, Mary, Quite Contrary + 37 Early Emerg 3 C
Mother, May I? 40 Early Emerg 3 C
My Giraffe 35 Early Emerg 3 C
Off to the Library 46 Early Emerg 3 C ✧
Old King Cole 29 Early Emerg 3 C ✧
Simple Simon + 36 Early Emerg 3 C
Star Light, Star Bright 50 Early Emerg 3 C
A Diller, A Dollar + 49 Early Emerg 4 C
I Am in a Family 45 Early Emerg 4 C
It’s Raining, It’s Pouring + 41 Early Emerg 4 C
Itsy Bitsy Spider, The + 43 Early Emerg 4 C
Little Bo-Peep + 48 Early Emerg 4 C ✧
Little Boy Blue + 43 Early Emerg 4 C
Look! Bugs… 32 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Map Fun 39 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Octopus Goes to School 42 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Old Mother Hubbard + 53 Early Emerg 4 C
Rock-A-Bye, Baby + 57 Early Emerg 4 C
Squeaky Clean 29 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
Where Does the Teacher Sleep? 50 Early Emerg 4* C ✧
We’re Just Looking! + 115 Early Emerg 4* E ✧
Sherman + 48 Emergent 5* C ✧
Bridges + 62 Emergent 5 D ✧
Dinosaurs Galore 35 Emergent 5 D ✧
Doctor Foster + 68 Emergent 5 D ✧
Festival Fun + 76 Emergent 5 D
Good Night Sky 32 Emergent 5 D ✧
Hey Diddle Diddle + 53 Emergent 5 D ✧
Hickory Dickory Dock + 47 Emergent 5 D
In My Room 58 Emergent 5* D ✧
Jack and Jill + 40 Emergent 5 D ✧
Jack Be Nimble + 43 Emergent 5 D
King’s Surprise, The 54 Emergent 5 D ✧
Little Duck and Little Goose + 60 Emergent 5 D ✧
Little Miss Muffet + 59 Emergent 5 D ✧
Make Your Bed, Baby Gorilla 54 Emergent 5 D
Mike's Job + 62 Emergent 5 D
Mother Goose + 93 Emergent 5 D

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

My New Toolbox 44 Emergent 5 D
Old Woman Who Lived in a Shoe, The + 56 Emergent 5 D ✧
Pete’s Tickets + 65 Emergent 5 D ✧
Pussy Cat, Pussy Cat + 44 Emergent 5 D ✧
Shape Story, A + 56 Emergent 5 D ✧
Sink or Float? 92 Emergent 5 D
This Little Pig + 43 Emergent 5 D ✧
Wee Willie Winkie 34 Emergent 5 D ✧
Cat Who Loved Red, The + 63 Emergent 6* D ✧
Hope Not 70 Emergent 6 D ✧
If You’re Happy and You Know It 91 Emergent 6 D
It’s Game Day 68 Emergent 6* D ✧
Kevin Counts + 83 Emergent 6 D ✧
Mouse’s Baby Blanket + 68 Emergent 6* D ✧
My Pet 66 Emergent 6* D ✧
Never Be 73 Emergent 6 D ✧
Row, Row, Row Your Boat + 98 Emergent 6 D
What Would the Zoo Do? + 59 Emergent 6 D ✧
Yoshiko’s Surprise + 81 Emergent 6* E ✧
Take A Bow, Jody + 78 Emergent 7* D ✧
All Over the World + 82 Emergent 7 E ✧
Bingo + 98 Emergent 7 E
Boxes, Boxes, Boxes + 63 Emergent 7 E ✧
Charlie’s Black Hen + 89 Emergent 7 E ✧
Diddle Diddle Dumpling + 54 Emergent 7 E ✧
Elephant’s Trunk, The + 60 Emergent 7 E ✧
Funny Baby Monkey, The + 87 Emergent 7 E ✧
Furry Baby Bear, The + 91 Emergent 7 E ✧
Gerbils Measure Up + 71 Emergent 7 E
Kite Dance + 65 Emergent 7* E ✧
Martian Goo + 65 Emergent 7 E ✧
Oh, No, Sherman! 66 Emergent 7* E ✧
Seed Surprise 67 Emergent 7 E ✧
Stallion’s Call, The 76 Emergent 7 E ✧
Taking Care of Rosie + 62 Emergent 7* E ✧
Tall Baby Giraffe, The + 92 Emergent 7 E ✧
What’s for Dinner? + 115 Emergent 7* E ✧
When Animals Sleep + 72 Emergent 7 E
Willy’s Hats 65 Emergent 7 E ✧
Wolves + 68 Emergent 7 E ✧
Water 48 Emergent 8* C ✧
Crocodile’s Smile + 86 Emergent 8* E ✧
Duck and Goose in the Rain + 88 Emergent 8* E ✧
Free to Fly + 96 Emergent 8 E ✧
Howie Has a Stomachache + 100 Emergent 8 E ✧
Let’s Play Jacks 96 Emergent 8 E
Little Princess + 99 Emergent 8* E ✧
No, I Won’t + 174 Emergent 8 E ✧
Our House Had a Mouse + 102 Emergent 8* E ✧
She’ll Be Coming Round the Mountain 126 Emergent 8 E
Sherman’s Happy Walk + 69 Emergent 8* E ✧
Sherman’s Shenanigans + 52 Emergent 8 E ✧
Stamp Your Paper! + 63 Emergent 8* E
Turtle Trouble + 157 Emergent 8 E ✧

* On Reading Recovery Book List 	✧	Officially leveled using the F&P Text Level Gradienttm.+ AR™ Quiz available

** On Descubriendo La Lectura (DLL) Book List

Reading Recovery® is a registered trademark of The Ohio State University. 
Levels are subject to change as they are periodically tested and reevaluated.

The F&P Text Level Gradienttm is a trademark of  
Irene C. Fountas and Gay Su Pinnell. Fountas & 
Pinnell Leveled Books Website. Heinemann. 2015.

Accelerated Reader and design are trademarks of Renaissance Learning, 
Inc. and its subsidiaries, registered, common law or pending registration 
in the United States and other countries. Used with permission.



Level Order (continued)

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

Zoo in Willy’s Bed, The + 83 Emergent 8* E ✧
Good Morning Duck and Goose + 123 Emergent 8* F ✧
Jamie the Lifeguard + 81 Emergent 8* F ✧
Duck and Goose Give a Party + 110 Early Fluent 9* E ✧
Beach Relay + 85 Early Fluent 9 F
Bumpity, Bumpity, Bump + 62 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Duck and Goose and the Perfect Puddle + 73 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Duck and Goose Play with Frog 98 Early Fluent 9* F ✧
Leaf, A + 88 Early Fluent 9 F
Mr. Miller’s Old Car + 108 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Not Very Messy, Unless… + 94 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Notes to Dad + 114 Early Fluent 9* F ✧
Play Ball, Sherman + 88 Early Fluent 9* F ✧
Prairie Town + 61 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Seven Cool Cats + 97 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
Snuggle Up + 125 Early Fluent 9 F ✧
A Tisket, A Tasket + 127 Early Fluent 10 F
Barnaby Bullfrog + 120 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Biking 60 Early Fluent 10 F
Black-and-White Ruffed Lemurs + 94 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Brown Cow Frowned, The + 102 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Is Your Pail Full? + 162 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Jackie’s New Friend + 163 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Kookaburra + 100 Early Fluent 10 F
Let’s Compare 181 Early Fluent 10 F
Like Me + 86 Early Fluent 10 F
Making Music + 107 Early Fluent 10* F
Maria’s House + 138 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Mat Maker, The + 151 Early Fluent 10 F
Nettie’s Spaghetti + 135 Early Fluent 10 F
No Luck! + 120 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Notes from Mom + 100 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Panda’s Birthday Surprise + 141 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Picnic on the Sidewalk + 108 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Sleepy Red Ladybug, The + 230 Early Fluent 10 F
Snowflakes + 80 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
Staying with Grandma Norma + 168 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Use Your Beak! + 106 Early Fluent 10 F ✧
What a School + 101 Early Fluent 10* F ✧
Finding Patterns 188 Early Fluent 10* G
Beavers + 99 Early Fluent 11* F
Duck and Goose Have a Picnic + 125 Early Fluent 11* F ✧
Big Baby Elephant, The + 96 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Caves + 79 Early Fluent 11* G ✧
Counting Money 178 Early Fluent 11 G
Dogs + 186 Early Fluent 11* G
Goat Who Wouldn’t Come Home, The + 184 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Just Enough! + 107 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Molly Makes a Graph + 110 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Monkey Tails 95 Early Fluent 11 G
Sherman’s Lost And Found + 188 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Shiny Baby Penguin, The + 108 Early Fluent 11 G ✧
Zap! + 83 Early Fluent 11* G ✧
Hawks + 87 Early Fluent 12* F ✧
Papa Penguin’s Surprise + 136 Early Fluent 12* F ✧
All About Teeth + 200 Early Fluent 12 G
Artist in the Woods + 228 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Awful Waffles + 296 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Before the Fridge + 88 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Chickens On Vacation + 169 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Fish Money + 140 Early Fluent 12 G
Frogs + 173 Early Fluent 12* G
Hopscotch + 110 Early Fluent 12 G
In Search of Something Delicious + 202 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Kangaroos + 118 Early Fluent 12* G
Mice Live Everywhere + 97 Early Fluent 12 G
Peanut Hunt, The + 162 Early Fluent 12 G
Snow Leopards + 106 Early Fluent 12* G
Surprise in the Van, A + 227 Early Fluent 12 G
Treasure in the Attic + 153 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Turtles Everywhere + 96 Early Fluent 12* G

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

Under the Old Oak Tree + 205 Early Fluent 12 G ✧
Wash Your Hands! + 235 Early Fluent 12* G
Where’s the Snow? + 142 Early Fluent 12* G ✧
Crocodile or Alligator? + 113 Fluent 13* G
Stubborn Pig, The + 237 Fluent 13* G
This Is the Seed + 115 Fluent 13* G ✧
Chinese Lanterns + 185 Fluent 13* H
Fluffy Rodriguez + 189 Fluent 13* H
Open Your Eyes, Sidney Miffet! + 107 Fluent 13 H ✧
Puffins + 104 Fluent 13 H ✧
Quick Baby Zebra, The + 97 Fluent 13 H ✧
Sand 89 Fluent 13 H
Sand Art + 111 Fluent 13* H
Scoop Bottle Ball + 107 Fluent 13 H
Smart Pigs + 102 Fluent 13* H ✧
Who Will Be It? 127 Fluent 13 H
Zebras + 78 Fluent 13* H ✧
Giant Bugs Were Real! + 54 Fluent 13* I ✧
Cheetahs + 140 Fluent 14* G ✧
Dragonflies Are Super Bugs + 101 Fluent 14* G ✧
Everyone Sleeps + 171 Fluent 14* H
Meow, What Now? + 185 Fluent 14* G ✧
Weedy Sea Dragons + 106 Fluent 14* G ✧
Container Ships + 118 Fluent 14 H
Giant’s Job, The + 180 Fluent 14 H ✧
Not Too Small at All + 251 Fluent 14* H ✧
Orca Whales + 85 Fluent 14* H ✧
Pet for Grandma, A + 242 Fluent 14 H
Playing Safe + 246 Fluent 14 H
Special Invitation for Sherman, A + 277 Fluent 14 H
Spiders + 196 Fluent 14* H
What Do You See? 195 Fluent 14* H
Beetle Jobs + 127 Fluent 14* I
Ant and the Pigeon, The + 223 Fluent 15* H
Camels + 137 Fluent 15* H
Giraffes + 161 Fluent 15* H
Owls + 105 Fluent 15* H
Ants + 142 Fluent 15* I
Bundle of Sticks, The + 198 Fluent 15* I
Contest, The + 184 Fluent 15 I
Dalmatians + 70 Fluent 15* I ✧
Hedgehog Day + 121 Fluent 15 I ✧
How the Cheetah Got His Spots + 218 Fluent 15 I
Lizard or Salamander? + 104 Fluent 15* I
Making Baskets + 138 Fluent 15 I
Moth or Butterfly? + 121 Fluent 15* I
Scarlet Macaws + 113 Fluent 15 I
Snakes + 177 Fluent 15* I
What a Wind! + 235 Fluent 15* I
What Do You Smell? 206 Fluent 15* I
Gorillas + 185 Fluent 16* H ✧
Skunks + 111 Fluent 16* H ✧
Big Bad Rex + 76 Fluent 16 I ✧
Foxes + 205 Fluent 16* I
Here Comes the Rain! 195 Fluent 16* I
How the Owl Got His Hoot + 350 Fluent 16* I
Lillian the Librarian + 315 Fluent 16 I ✧
Measure It! 206 Fluent 16* I
Miller, His Son, and the Donkey, The + 345 Fluent 16* I
Monkey and the Camel, The + 249 Fluent 16* I
Panama Canal, The + 139 Fluent 16 I
Sherman in the Talent Show + 310 Fluent 16 I
Snails + 206 Fluent 16* I
Snow, Snow! + 188 Fluent 16* I
Storm Is Coming!, A + 207 Fluent 16* I
Whales + 204 Fluent 16* I
What Do You Feel? 193 Fluent 16* I
What Do You Hear? 169 Fluent 16* I
When You Meet an Owl + 169 Fluent 16 I
Birthday in the Woods, A + 199 Fluent 17* F ✧
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Level Order (continued)

Spanish Readers—Level Order
Title

Word  
Count

DLL  
Level

Aquí está Fido 28 3**
Nunca 73 6**
Sopa Marciana 65 7**
Espero que no 83 8**
Jerbillos a la medida 70 8
La gata a la que le gustaba el rojo 63 8**
Mi mascota 65 8**
Sonrisa de Cocodrilo 80 8
¡Zas! 98 8

Title
Word  
Count

DLL  
Level

¿Dónde está la nieve? 137 9–10
En nuestra casa había un ratón 102 9**
Tortuga en problemas 147 9-10
Colas de mono 97 10–11
La cabrita que no quería volver 
a casa

174 10–11

Los ratones viven en todas partes 95 10–11
Día de fútbol 68 11**
Horacio tiene dolor de barriga 109 11–12

Title
Word  
Count

DLL  
Level

Tortugas en todas partes 99 11–12
Cerdos inteligentes 107 12–13
¿Cocodrilo o aligátor? 116 12–13
El hogar de las abejas 125 12–13
Copos de nieve 96 13
En casa de abuelita Norma 168 13**
¿Sapo o rana? 146 13–14
Recados de Mamá 100 14**
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Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

Fox and the Stork, The + 284 Fluent 17* I
Toad or Frog? + 134 Fluent 17* I
Snap and Trap Plants + 146 Fluent 17* J
Bee’s Home, A + 127 Fluent 18* K ✧
Cleaning Day at the Firehouse + 300 Transitional 18 K
Flags on High! + 316 Transitional 18 K
Mice + 181 Fluent 18* K
Noah Goes to School + 344 Transitional 18 K
Riding the Roller Coaster + 179 Transitional 18 K
Twins + 266 Transitional 18 K
What’s on Your Plate? + 235 Fluent 18* K
Little Rabbit Who Wanted Red Wings, The + 364 Fluent 19* H ✧
Why Do Worms Come Up When It Rains? + 202 Fluent 19* I ✧
Skateboard Park, The + 193 Transitional 20 K
Betsy Ross’s Refrigerator + 316 Transitional 20 L
Presidential Pets + 337 Transitional 20 L
Whistle Tour, A + 361 Transitional 20 L
Barack Obama + 287 Fluent 20* M
Count the Stars + 209 Transitional 20 M
Dr. Seuss + 268 Fluent 20* M

Title
Word
Count

Seedling
Level

Reading
 Recovery®

Guided 
Reading

James Naismith + 261 Fluent 20* M
Jim Henson + 258 Fluent 20* M
J. K. Rowling + 296 Fluent 20* M
Nee and the Elephants + 364 Transitional 20 M
Neil Armstrong + 291 Fluent 20* M
Ruth Handler + 286 Fluent 20* M
Sonia Sotomayor + 251 Fluent 20* M
Steve Jobs + 256 Fluent 20* M
Sylvia Earle + 248 Fluent 20* M
Wally Amos + 283 Fluent 20* M
Walt Disney + 256 Fluent 20* M
At the Post Office + 668 Transitional 22 N
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